Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 23/10/2021
Senior Women Team Results
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First 6 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics
Ashford and District RC
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC
Bexley AC

Senior Women
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First 6 to Score Running Totals

Club

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Bexley AC

Folkestone Running Club
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC
Greenwich Tritons

Finish Positions
4,58,9,10,12
1,2,7,16,23,33
24,27,30,38,48,63
35,36,40,50,56,95
41,47,54,55,57,61
21,42,46,74,76,81
13,43,77,78,86,105
11,29,91,93,111,119
31,80,90,99,120,123

Points
20 (2) (96)
18 (2) (159)
14 (2) (593)
14 (2) (605)
13 (2) (549)
10 (2) (713)
8 (2) (737)
3 (2) (1025)
5 (1) (388)
3 (1) (467)
2 (1) (454)
1 (1) (583)

Points
48
82

230
312
315
340
402
454
543

Match
Points
9
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